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Taschenpistole/Taschenrevolver 12,5m

Damen
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Andrea Dvorak FSV 1864 191

Herren
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Alexander Eisl FSV 1864 196
2 Hans-Jürgen Veronik FSV 1864 184
3 Christoph Mayrhofer FSV 1864 179
4 Manuel Schreib FSV 1864 173
5 Klaus Grafeneder FSV 1865 165
6 Kurt Schachner FSV 1864 163
7 Roland Wührleitner FSV 1864 162
8 Daniel Hiesberger FSV 1864 151
9 Franz Halbmayr FSV 1864 129

Pistole 12,5m

Damen
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Manuela Tauer FSV 1865 188
2 Maria Strohmayer FSV 1864 176
3 Lisa Lischtenschopf FSV 1864 162
4 Natascha Lischtenschopf FSV 1865 149

Herren
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Leo Strohmayer FSV 1864 202
2 Richard Vlaschitz FSV 1864 195
3 Heinz Binder 191
4 Fritz Binder HSV-Wels 183
5 Guido Steininger FSV 1864 1 182
6 Helmut Schauberger FSV 1864 2 182
7 Wolfgang Lichtenschopf FSV 1864 3 182
8 Patrick Jandl FSV 1865 181
9 Markus Gröbl FSV 1865 179
10 Ulrich Bauernfeind FSV 1864 174
11 Peter Lack FSV 1864 1 173
12 Florian Steinkellner FSV 1864 2 173
13 Bernd Farka FSV 1864 166
14 Mathias Korn 164
15 Dominik Weichinger 144
16 Jürgen Haider FSV 1864 141



Unterhebelrepetiergewehr

Damen
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Andrea Dvorak FSV 1864 174

Herren
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Leo Strohmayer FSV 1864 202
2 Kurt Schachner FSV 1864 188
3 Alexander Eisl FSV 1864 185
4 Markus Gröbl FSV 1864 184
5 Patrick Jandl FSV 1864 183
6 Daniel Hiesberger FSV 1864 182
7 Guido Steininger FSV 1864 174
8 Ulrich Bauernfeind FSV 1864 1 172
9 Florian Hinterholzer FSV 1864 2 172
10 Richard Vlaschitz FSV 1864 171
11 Bernd Farka FSV 1864 170
12 Klaus Grafeneder FSV 1864 167
13 Mathias Korn 164
14 Manuel Schreib FSV 1864 1 159
15 Jürgen Haider FSV 1864 2 159
16 Peter Lack FSV 1864 157
17 Wolfgang Lischtenschopf FSV 1864 144
18 Fabian Halbmayr FSV 1864 143

Halbautomat

Damen
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Andrea Dvorak FSV 1864 184
2 Lisa Lischtenschopf FSV 1864 169
3 Natascha Lischtenschopf FSV 1864 153

Herren
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Alexander Eisl FSV 1864 198
2 Ulrich Bauernfeind FSV 1864 195
3 Philipp Jagersberger FSV 1864 190
4 Markus Gröbl FSV 1864 1 183
5 Patrick Jandl FSV 1864 2 183
6 Klaus Grafeneder FSV 1864 180
7 Christoph Mayrhofer FSV 1864 1 179
8 Florian Steinkellner FSV 1864 2 179
9 Wolfgang Lichtenschopf FSV 1864 175
10 Manuel Schreib FSV 1864 1 174
11 Bernd Farka FSV 1864 2 174
12 Hans-Jürgen Veronik FSV 1864 3 174
13 Fabian Halbmayr FSV 1864 1 172
14 Mathias Korn 2 172
15 Guido Steininger FSV 1864 1 169
16 Daniel Hiesberger FSV 1864 2 169
17 Jürgen Haider FSV 1864 163



 KK-Gewehr 25m

Damen
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Maria Strohmayer FSV 1864 285
2 Lisa Lichtenschopf FSV 1864 279
3 Andrea Dvorak FSV 1864 277
4 Manuela Tauer FSV 1864 263

Herren 
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Alexander Eisl FSV 1864 284
2 Klaus Grafeneder FSV 1864 282
3 Mathias Korn 280
4 Bernd Faka FSV 1864 278
5 Hans-Jürgen Veronik FSV 1864 277
6 Fritz Binder HSV-Wels 276
7 Roland Wührleitner FSV 1864 275
8 Heinz Binder 1 274
9 Fabian Halbmayr FSV 1864 2 274
10 Daniel Hiesberger FSV 1864 1 272
11 Wolfgang Lichtenschopf FSV 1864 2 272  
12 Manuel Schreib FSV 1864 264
13 Peter Lack FSV 1864 263
14 Richard Vlaschitz FSV 1864 253
15 Helmut Schauberger FSV 1864 246
16 Florian Hinterholzer FSV 1864 233
17 Guido Steininger FSV 1864 222

Manuel Schreib Roland Wührleitner
Schützenmeister Auswertung


